JOINT TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE ABOHAR TO MUKTSAR VIA PANIWALA

S.NO TIME COMPANY |[PERMIT NO VALDITY BUS NO Remarks
1 4:45 NEW DEEP  |68/REG/88 17/11/2026 PB04AA4878
9 5:15 NEW DEEP _ |84/REG/88 17/11/2026 PBO4AC6448
3 4/REG/90 31-7-2023 PB30C9901 PASSING EXP
4 6:03 NEW DEEP  |85/REG/90 17/11/2026 PB30L3778
5 6:21 BORDAR 29/REG/89 1/2/2022 PB30C4501
6 308/REG/96 17/100/2026 PBO3M4825 PASSING EXP
7 0:57 AFTC 8-9/REG/89 26-4-2022 PBO5AK0831

PB22K5544
8 7:15 P.R Mks 132-33/MKS/97 28-8-2022 PB30E9107
9 7:35 P.R Mks 132-33/MKS/97 28-8-2022 PB30E9108
10 8:00 Raj 91/REG/88 16-12-2021 PB02V7896
11 43-44/PRF/74 4/10/2024 PB30D9102 PASSING EXP
12 8:48 P.R Mks 43-44/PRF/74 4/10/2024 PB30D9380
13 290/PRM/75 13-3-2025 PB30D9379 PASSING EXP
14 9:31 NEW DEEP  |69/REG/88 17/11/2026 PB30N6578
15 70/2MOD/21 21-3-2026 PB29E9360 PASSING EXP
16 10:03 P.R Mks 893/21 15-4-2022 PB30R6951
17 10:19 P.R Mks 894/21 15-4-22 PB30R6948
13 895/21 15-4-2022 PB30E9110 PASSING EXP
19 4/REG/90 31-7-2023 PB30C9901 PASSING EXP
20 Baba Bus(Sagar |515/R/7 11/6/2023
Fazilka)
21 11:07 Sagar 28/REG89 1/2/2022 PB30R7701
22 11:23 Jai 2554/SC/74 11/1/2022 PB22G9825
28 11:39 Raj 64/REG/88 16-12-2021 PB02CC7942
24 11:54 P.R Mks 246/PRM/ 8/7/12026 PB30E9104
29 12:10 P.R Mks 132-33/MKS/97 28-8-2022 PB30ES107
26 12:26 Raj 65/REG/88 16-12-2021 PB02CC7538
27 12:42 BORDAR 29/REG/89 1/2/2022 PB30C4501
28 308/REG/96 17/100/2026 PB03M4825 PASSING EXP
29 13:20 P.R Mks 132-33/MKS/97 28-8-2022 PB30E9S108
30 290/PRM/75 13-3-2025 PB30D9379 PASSING EXP
31 14:00 P.R Mks 249/PRM/73 21-9-2026 PB30E9180
32 14:20 Raj 90/REG/88 12/5/2021 PB02BS9573
33 14:40 P.R Mks 893/21 15-4-2022 PB30R6951
34 15:05 P.R MKks 894/21 15-4-22 PB30R6948
35 895/21 15-4-2022 PB30E9110 PASSING EXP
36 15:45 Dasham 216/89 28-1-2024 PB11AK2995
37 6:0 Jai 2554/SC/74 11/1/2022 PB22G9825
33 70/2MOD/21 21-3-2026 PB29E9360 PASSING EXP
39 16:45 NEW DEEP 4/REG/90 31-7-2023 PB30C9901
40 Baba Bus(Sagar [515/R/7 11/6/2023
Fazilka)

41 17:45 P.R Mks 290/PRM/75 13-3-2025 PB30D9379 PASSING EXP
42 18:00 Sagar 28/REG89 1/2/2022 PB30R7701

The above time table on

arrears of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within the time specified therein, shall be automatically excluded from the

respective Time Tables.

Abohar to Muktsar route is approved with effect from 18.04.2022 as per the directions of
the Hon'ble High Court of Punjab and Haryana in CWP No. 4326 of 2022 and C.M. No. 6344 of 2022 and in
consideration to the Amnesty scheme issued by the Government vide order No. 3/2/2011-2T2/318 dated 04.05.2022.
The Amnesty -scheme will be in place from 06.05.2022 to 05.08.2022.
Accordingly, the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to the fulfilment of all conditions as provided
lunder the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme.
The operators who fail to obtain NDC ( No Due Certificate ) from the concerned authority regarding the deposit of

Secretary
Regional Transport Authority

Ferozepur.




